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imprese che abbiano in corso procedure di sfratto per finita locazione
Monica Puggioni / Omonima Lanusei 0G 105.000,00 X X| | \ P.lva 01169960919 28/04/2007 53.366,00 53.366,00 1
Piras Cristian / Smile Point Sas Di Piras Cristian & C. Maracalagonis ~ CA 200.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 03000380927 03/05/2007 100.000,00  153.366,00 2
Musiu Antonio / Su Nuraxi Di Musiu Antonio Muravera CA 280.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02887860928 03/05/2007 99.988,00  253.354,00 3
Serra Anna Maria / Il Girasole Di Serra Anna Maria Iglesias cl 65.000,00 X X| \ P.lva 02598220925 03/05/2007 26.000,00  279.354,00 4
Mura Stefania / Maria Antonella Mura E Stefania Mura  Iglesias Cl 180.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02749450926 10/05/2007 96.990,00  376.344,00 5
Dino Marteddu / Fratelli Marteddu Snc San Vito CA 120.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02223740925 10/05/2007 48.000,00  424.344,00 6
Corda Sandrina/ L'Edera Di Corda Sandrina Muravera CA 25.000,00 ‘ X ‘ X ‘ \ ‘ P.lva 02410400929 11/05/2007 10.000,00 434.344,00 7
Contu Marcantonio / Soft Point Di Contu Marcantonio Jerzu 0G 200.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 01091450914 14/05/2007 100.000,00  534.344,00 8
Paolo Bullegas E Renzo Stara / Assieuro S.N.C. Di P. Carbonia Cl 209.200,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02498140926 14/05/2007 100.000,00  634.344,00 9
Ibrahim Ismail Said Odeh / 0 Sassari Ss 180.000,00 X X| | \ P.lva 01921380901 14/05/2007 89.020,00  723.364,00 10
Tuzii Maxmiliano / Max S.A.S. Di Tuzii Maxmiliano & C.  Arzachena Ss 200.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02141560900 14/05/2007 80.000,00  803.364,00 11
Farci Francesca / Nautilus Sas Villaputzu CA 128.450,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02743440923 14/05/2007 75.040,00  878.404,00 12
Cadau Graziella/ Naturarte Di Graziella Cadau Fonni NU 150.000,00 X X| | \ P.lva 01190570919 14/05/2007 74.792,00  953.196,00 13
Graziano Anna / Graziano Anna Iglesias Cl 11827000 | X X| | \ P.lva 00051830925 14/05/2007 64.653,57 1.017.849,57 14
Bassu Francesca Anastasia / Bassu Francesca Anasta  Orgosolo Nu 150.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 00855830915 14/05/2007 60.000,00 1.077.849,57 15
Fadda Nicoletta / B.S. Sport Sl Bonnanaro Ss 120.000,00 X X| | \ P.lva 02020940900 14/05/2007 52.989,00 1.130.838,57 16
Cacciarru Giuliana / Slim Di Cacciarru Giuliana Carbonia Cl 90.404,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02517360927 14/05/2007 42.661,60 1.173.500,17 17
Piras Giuseppe / Macelleria Equina Di Piras Giuseppe ~ Jerzu 0G 60.000,00 | X X| \ P.lva 01280020916 14/05/2007 29.653,00 1.203.153,17 18
Serra Antonio Maria / S'lspidu Due Di Serra AntonioM ~ Ossi Ss 380.489,22 \ X \ X \ \ \ P.lva 00381190909 17/05/2007 102.732,09 1.305.885,26 19
Faedda Giovanni / Faedda Giovanni Bonorva Ss 190.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 01516030903 17/05/2007 100.000,00 1.405.885,26 20
Fronteddu Antonio / Zizzone Market S.N.C. Di Frontedd  Dorgali NU 23216800 | X X| | \ P.lva 00934710914 17/05/2007 99.938,20 1.505.823,46 21
Figos Gavino / Figos Gavino Bonorva Ss 166.404,00 \ X \ x\ \ \ P.lva 01484760903 17/05/2007 99.561,60 1.605.385,06 22
Locci Gian Michele / Line Up Di Locci Michele Assemini CA 200.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02885230926 17/05/2007 98.672,37 1.704.057,43 23
Melis Sergio / Omonima llbono 0G 170.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 00923240915 17/05/2007 87.360,00 1.791.417,43 24
Cuccu Mauro / I. Com. Di Cuccu Mauro & C. Sas Iglesias Cl 147.899,00 \ X \ X \ \ \ P.lva 01534410921 17/05/2007 74.806,53 1.866.223,96 25
Morittu Lisetta / Pronto Sardegna Di Morittu Lisetta Bonorva Ss 192.341,87 | X X| | \ P.lva 02037540909 17/05/2007 69.868,37 1.936.092,33 26
Mucelli Ugo / Mucelli Ugo Tortoli’ 0G 124.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 01174890911 17/05/2007 49.600,00 1.985.692,33 27
Ferrandu Pietrino / Ferrandu Arredamenti Di Pietrino Fe  Thiesi SS 79.280,00 ‘ X ‘ X ‘ ‘ ‘ P.lva 00116300906 17/05/2007 44.712,00 2.030.404,33 28
Miceli Fabrizio / Tonara Nu 65.000,00 | X X| \ P.lva 00953420916 17/05/2007 42.511,00 2.072.915,33 29
Contu Stefania / Contu Stefania llbono 0G 36.850,00 X X \ P.lva 01254670910 17/05/2007 18.390,00 2.091.305,33 30
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Ferrandu Pietrino / Ferrandu Arredamenti Di Pietrino Fe  Thiesi SS 19.231,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 00116300906 17/05/2007 10.892,40 2.102.197,73 31
Paolo Alberto Pinna / Blu&BIu S.R.L. Sassari S 250.000,00 X X| | \ P.lva 01964410904 18/05/2007  100.000,00 2.202.197,73 32
Carruana Mario / Il Muretto Di Carruana Mario Lanusei 0G 200.397,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 00980830913 18/05/2007 90.206,80 2.292.404,53 33
Deplano Bruno / Athenaion S.N.C. Di Deplano Bruno E  Lanusei 0G 150.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 00989500913 18/05/2007 81.000,00 2.373.404,53 34
Miceli Fabrizio / Tonara Nu 65.000,00 X X| \ P.lva 00953420916 18/05/2007 34.526,00 2.407.930,53 35
Lo lacono Lucia Stefania / Pop Artigianato Di Lo lacono ~ Tempio Pausani OT 7194000 | X X| | \ P.lva 02147510909 18/05/2007 28.776,00 2.436.706,53 36
Manca Antonio Maria / Nord Ovest Distribuzione S.R.L.  Thiesi Ss 250.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02136390909 21/05/2007 100.000,00 2.536.706,53 37
Tronci Fabrizio / Tortolinet Di Tronci Fabrizio E Marciali ~ Tortoli’ 0G 195.000,00 X X| | \ P.lva 01099080911 21/05/2007 98.000,00 2.634.706,53 38
Beccu Giuseppe / Agenzia Upam Di Beccu Giuseppe Nuoro NU 200.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 00597800911 21/05/2007 70.000,00 2.704.706,53 39
Usai Rosina / D.I. Usai Rosina Tortoli’ 0G 118.624,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 01210090914 21/05/2007 61.949,60 2.766.656,13 40
Persichella Michela / Le Erbe Della Salute Di Persichell Macomer NU 160.000,00 ‘ X ‘ X ‘ \ ‘ P.lva 01067230910 21/05/2007 55.095,00 2.821.751,13 41
Ruggero Maria Domenica / Caffe' Del Corso S.A.S. Di  Tempio Pausani OT 105.476,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02128140908 21/05/2007 42.190,40 2.863.941,53 42
Brodu Gianluca / Brodu Gianluca Iglesias Cl 102.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02415300926 21/05/2007 40.800,00 2.904.741,53 43
Martinez  Ettore / La Fenice Di Martinez Ettore Ossi SS 70.000,00 ‘ X ‘ X ‘ \ ‘ P.lva 00900550906 21/05/2007 28.000,00 2.932.741,53 44
Cossu Pasqualina / Individuale Omonima Orgosolo NU 46.199,72 X X | \ P.lva 01101660916 21/05/2007 22.720,89 2.955.462,42 45
Zola Luigia / Zola Luigia & C. Snc Orosei NU 261.004,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 01124010917 22/05/2007 99.990,63 3.055.453,05 46
Cocco Gianfranco / Lavatoio Viaggi Di Cocco Gianfran Villacidro MD 126.773,45 ‘ X ‘ X ‘ \ ‘ P.lva 02846690929 06/06/2007 65.192,38 3.120.645,43 47
Meloni Giovanni Andrea / Xxi° Secolo S.A.S. Di Meloni  Calangianus oT 130.051,70 | X X| | \ P.lva 01888170907 06/06/2007 52.020,68 3.172.666,11 48
Sedda Mario / Bar Sedda Di Sedda Mario E C. Snc Ovodda NU 30.00000 X X \ P.lva 00968590919 06/06/2007 15.100,00 3.187.766,11 49
Pischedda Roberto / P.G. Ristoro Di Pischedda Robert ~ Macomer NU 160.000,00 ‘ X ‘ X ‘ \ ‘ P.lva 01199870914 07/06/2007 64.000,00 3.251.766,11 50
Carzedda Gianfranco/ Carzedda Gianfranco Siniscola NU 146.930,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 01099320911 08/06/2007 58.772,00 3.310.538,11 51
Cocco Marina / Magire' Di Cocco Marina Samugheo OR 100.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 01072880956 08/06/2007 40.000,00 3.350.538,11 52
Dunia Pagani / Ditta Dunia Pagani Cagliari CA 500.000,00 X X \ P.lva 02805540925 12/06/2007  100.000,00 3.450.538,11 53
Schirru Marco / Gimmy Sas Muravera Ca 120.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 02450470923 12/06/2007 90.000,00 3.540.538,11 54
Piras Andrea / Piras Abbigliamento Di Piras Andrea Tonara NU 22000000 | X X| | \ P.lva 02649500929 12/06/2007 88.000,00 3.628.538,11 55
Onano Roberto / Ristorante Il Ginepro Di Onano Robert ~ Tonara NU 196.600,00 X X| | \ P.lva 01141770915 12/06/2007 68.810,00 3.697.348,11 56
Zola Tonino /0 Nuoro NU 170.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 00970800918 12/06/2007 68.000,00 3.765.348,11 57
Sau Attilio / Omonima Tonara Nu 130.000,00 | X X| | \ P.lva 00591330915 12/06/2007 67.931,00 3.833.279,11 58
Angius Maria Grazia / Lubrex Di Angius Maria Grazia Macomer NU 120.000,00 \ X \ X \ \ \ P.lva 01131720912 12/06/2007 48.000,00 3.881.279,11 59
Avanzato Salvatore / Avanzato Salvatore Carbonia Cl 97.000,00 | X X| \ P.lva 02492500927 12/06/2007 46.120,00 3.927.399,11 60
Orru' Camilla Santina / Sigei Company Di Orru’ Camilla Tortoli' 0G 40.00000 X X \ P.lva 01037590914 12/06/2007 31.000,00 3.958.399,11 61
Pinna Massimo / Ferramenta E Vernici F.Lli PinnaSnc ~ Carbonia Cl 61.400,00 ‘ X ‘ X ‘ ‘ ‘ P.lva 01549830923 12/06/2007 29.130,00 3.987.529,11 62
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Fois llario / Agenzia Di Viaggi Aquila Bianca Lanusei 0G 54.500,00 X X \ P.lva 00829250919 12/06/2007 24.363,00 4.011.892,11 63
Mogno Ugo Antonio Nicola/ Tempi Moderni Di Mogn Siniscola NU 47.196,00 ‘ X ‘ X ‘ \ ‘ P.lva 00962360913 12/06/2007 24.013,40 4.035.905,51 64
Uccheddu Giovanni Marco / Uccheddu Giovanni Marco ~ Sant'Anna Arres  Cl 4500000 X X \ P.lva 02176330922 12/06/2007 21.420,00 4.057.325,51 65
Orru' Delia / Orru' Delia Sinnai CA 176.00000 | X | | \ P.lva 00534100920 24/04/2007 100.000,00 4.157.325,51 66
Ligas Roberto / Omonima Lanusei 0G 112.100,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00972960918 24/04/2007 48.888,00 4.206.213,51 67
Autiero Vincenzo / La Bottega Di Autiero Vincenzo & C.  Cagliari CA 000 X | \ P.lva 00001040922 24/04/2007 6.300,00 4.212.513,51 68
Pistis Antonio Giuseppe / Omonima Lanusei 0G 000 X | \ P.lva 00968820910 24/04/2007 4.048,00 4.216.561,51 69
Pirlo Marco / Pirlo Luigi & Figli S.R.L. Cagliari CA 100.000,00 X | | \ P.lva 01577070921 27/04/2007 40.000,00 4.256.561,51 70
Sanna Maria Luisa / leri E Oggi Di Sanna & C. S.N.C. Cagliari CA 9170000 | X | \ P.lva 02022770925 27/04/2007 36.680,00 4.293.241,51 71
Tronci Elisabetta / Olimpic Di Tronci Elisabetta Cagliari ViaPa Ca 60.000,00 | X | \ P.lva 02120960923 27/04/2007 24.000,00 4.317.241,51 72
Puggioni Sandro / Ditta Puggioni Sandro Tortoli’ 0G 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01249610914 27/04/2007 16.000,00 4.333.241,51 73
Angius Graziella / Spazio Hotellerie Di Angius Graziella ~ Lanusei 0G 6.680,00 | X | \ P.lva 01175130911 27/04/2007 12.425,00 4.345.666,51 74
Gianfranco Cuccu / Bar Pizzeria 2 Fulmini Di Cuccu Gi  Quartu S. Elena Ca 12000000 | X | | \ P.lva 01272690924 03/05/2007 59.883,00 4.405.549,51 75
Cugusi Anna Paola / Cherish Di Cugusi Anna Paola Fonni Nu 120.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01142240918 03/05/2007 48.000,00 4.453.549,51 76
Giorgio Cafasso / Parco Bar Sas Di Cafasso Giorgio Sinnai Ca 7500000 | X | \ P.lva 03040660924 03/05/2007 33.290,00 4.486.839,51 77
Cara Antonio / Chemako Snc Di Cara & Marongiu Siniscola NU 45.761,00 X | \ P.lva 01129190912 03/05/2007 18.304,40 4.505.143,91 78
Andrea Mazza / Omonima Lanusei 0G 35.495,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01282970910 03/05/2007 17.648,00 4.522.791,91 79
Zunnui Andrea Jacopo / S.P. Fruitt Service Snc Sinnai CA 2600000 | X | \ P.lva 03100330921 03/05/2007 15.600,00 4.538.391,91 80
Asuni Marco / Asuni Marco Sinnai CA 500000 X | \ P.lva 02745980926 03/05/2007 8.000,00 4.546.391,91 81
Emilia Mazzuzzi / Fom Sl Cagliari CA 147.300,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02805690928 08/05/2007 93.063,53 4.639.455,44 82
Dino Marteddu / Fratelli Marteddu Snc San Vito CA 60.000,00 | X | \ P.lva 02223740925 10/05/2007 24.000,00 4.663.455,44 83
Dino Marteddu / Fratelli Marteddu Snc San Vito CA 60.000,00 | X | \ P.lva 02223740925 10/05/2007 24.000,00 4.687.455,44 84
Carlo Meloni / Ditta Individuale Mosaico Café Ozieri CA 370.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02140250909 14/05/2007 148.000,00 4.835.455,44 85
Corgiolu Adriano / Arredostil Srl Jerzu 0G 22000000 | X | \ P.lva 01046730915 14/05/2007 100.000,00 4.935.455,44 86
Marcella Usai / Usa | Max Srl Cagliari CA 17835000 | X | | \ P.lva 02526810920 14/05/2007 99.180,21 5.034.635,66 87
Giovanni Antonio Martinez / Helix Srl Ossi Ss 157.800,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02183760905 14/05/2007 98.902,58 5.133.538,24 88
Tronci Luca/ Arredamenti Tronci S.A.S. Di Tronci Luc ~ Fonni NU 243.967,47 | X | \ P.lva 00937930915 14/05/2007 97.586,99 5.231.125,22 89
Benedetta Maioli / Maioli Giuseppe Sl Cagliari CA 25000000 | X | \ P.lva 01973610924 14/05/2007 92.500,00 5.323.625,22 90
Erminio Macis / Erminio Macis Muravera CA 250.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00587290925 14/05/2007 87.500,00 5.411.125,22 91
Massimo Demontis / D.&D. Rappresentanze Stl Cagliari CA 12630000 | X | | \ P.lva 02349090924 14/05/2007 81.385,43 5.492.510,65 92
De Pau Fabrizio / Via Roma Multistore S.R.L. Muravera CA 190.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 02672010929 14/05/2007 76.000,00 5.568.510,65 93
Dino Marteddu / Fratelli Marteddu Snc San Vito CA 250.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02223740925 14/05/2007 75.000,00 5.643.510,65 94
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Massimiliano Capra Agostini / Gruppo C S.R.L. Cagliari CA 9470000 | X | \ P.lva 01803990926 14/05/2007 68.272,67 5.711.783,32 95
Putzu Fausto / Putzu Fausto Sinnai CA 100.000,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 01612820926 14/05/2007 59.000,00 5.770.783,32 96
Arrais Maria Ausilia / Arramar Tortoli’ 0G 9340000 | X | \ P.lva 01170980914 14/05/2007 58.460,00 5.829.243,32 97
Maurizio Corona / Soleya Viaggi E Vacanze Sas DiMa  Cagliari CA 14000000 | X | \ P.lva 02818800928 14/05/2007 56.000,00 5.885.243,32 98
Massimo Demontis / D.&D. Rappresentanze Stl Cagliari CA 73.650,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02349090924 14/05/2007 52.106,54 5.937.349,87 99
Usai Luisetta / Omonima Jerzu 0G 100.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 00792230914 14/05/2007 50.238,00 5.987.587,87 100
Gian Giacomo Castiglioni / Six Di Castiglioni Gian Giac ~ Cagliari CA 83.10000 X | \ P.lva 02082170925 14/05/2007 46.211,91 6.033.799,78 101
Ladu Marco / Ma.Gi. Di Ladu Marco & C. Tortoli’ 0G 79.358,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01253570913 14/05/2007 41.343,20 6.075.142,98 102
Massimiliano Capra Agostini / Commax Srl Cagliari CA 57.80000 X | \ P.lva 02666730920 14/05/2007 40.839,58 6.115.982,56 103
Casta Piergiorgio / Rpm03 Di Casta Piergiorgio & Punti ~ Paulilatino OR 100.000,00 ‘ X ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ P.lva 01051140950 14/05/2007 40.000,00 6.155.982,56 104
Franco Mazzoni / Ok Pelle S. R. L. Tempio Pausani OT 90.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01245590904 14/05/2007 36.000,00 6.191.982,56 105
Massimiliano Capra Agostini / Gruppo C S.R.L. Cagliari CA 4210000 X | \ P.lva 01803990926 14/05/2007 34.561,81 6.226.544,37 106
Adalgisa Podda / Paolo lllario S.R.L. Cagliari CA 5260000 X | \ P.lva 00133730929 14/05/2007 33.710,86 6.260.255,23 107
Ladu Salvatore Saverio / Rima S.R.L. Sassari Ss 70.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00078490901 14/05/2007 32.200,00 6.292.45523 108
Sieni Riccardo / Sieni Anzio S.A.S. Di Riccardo Sieni &  Sassari Ss 60.000,00 | X | \ P.lva 01406190908 14/05/2007 31.536,00 6.323.991,23 109
Anna Laura Marchi / Umberto Marchi S.N.C. Cagliari CA 4210000 X | \ P.lva 00176560928 14/05/2007 30.101,81 6.354.093,04 110
Sieni Roberto / Sieni Franco & C. Snc Sassari Ss 60.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01219670906 14/05/2007 28.388,00 6.382.481,04 111
Celestino Pitzolu / Digital Sistem Point S.N.C Di Pitzolu  Silanus NU 2410000 X | \ P.lva 01138170913 14/05/2007 26.075,00 6.408.556,04 112
Zuddas Efisio / Fornutensil Di Zuddas Efisio Tortoli’ 0G 2630000 | X | \ P.lva 00501140917 14/05/2007 23.520,00 6.432.076,04 113
Vincenzo Cannas / Al Risparmio Di Cannas V. & C. S.  Cagliari CA 31.500,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01041050921 14/05/2007 23.092,15 6.455.168,19 114
Vincenzo Cannas / Al Risparmio Di Cannas V. & C. S.  Cagliari CA 3150000 X | \ P.lva 01041050921 14/05/2007 23.092,15 6.478.260,34 115
Carlo Sanna / Valigeria Di Varese Di Baioni Daniela E Cagliari CA 3150000 X | \ P.lva 01572760922 14/05/2007 23.092,15 6.501.352,49 116
Rinaldo Domenico Bagella / Bagella Nino S.A.S. DiRin  Sassari Ss 50.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00035340900 14/05/2007 23.000,00 6.524.352,49 117
Allegria Valentina / Erballegra Di Allegria Valentina Jerzu 0G 4000000 X | \ P.lva 01229090913 14/05/2007 20.743,00 6.545.09549 118
Pisano Edoardo / Bar Delle Poste Di Pisano Edoardo &  Iglesias Cl 4458600 X | \ P.lva 03097440924 14/05/2007 19.641,40 6.564.736,89 119
Fabrizia Pisano / Gale S.R.L. Cagliari CA 23.280,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02714950926 14/05/2007 19.636,01 6.584.372,89 120
Sedda Manuela / Electra Café Di Manuela Sedda & C. Iglesias Cl 3898167 X | \ P.lva 03095370924 14/05/2007 19.510,66 6.603.88355 121
Maurizio Corona / Soleya Viaggi E Vacanze Sas DiMa  Cagliari CA 60.000,00 | X | \ P.lva 02818800928 14/05/2007 18.000,00 6.621.88355 122
Fabrizia Pisano / Millo S.R.L. Cagliari CA 19.670,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02374440929 14/05/2007 17.628,26 6.639.511,82 123
Mulas Marco / Pasquali Di Marco Mulas & C. S.A.S. Sassari Ss 3500000 X | \ P.lva 01392960900 14/05/2007 17.325,00 6.656.836,82 124
Fabrizio Fiorenza / Anteprima Moda Di Fiorenza Fabrizi ~ Cagliari CA 820000 X | \ P.lva 02401820929 14/05/2007 17.044,01 6.673.880,82 125
Carlo Sanna / Valigeria Di Varese Di Baioni Daniela E Cagliari CA 21.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01572760922 14/05/2007 16.138,10 6.690.018,92 126
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Zedde Giovanni / Individuale Omonima Sorgono NU 2561591 | X | \ P.lva 00963280912 14/05/2007 13.185,37 6.703.204,29 127
Carrus Beatrice / Vargiu Maria & C. Snc Iglesias Cl 12.497,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01636490920 14/05/2007 12.006,51 6.715.210,80 128
Solinas Agostino / Solinas Agostino Muravera CA 3000000 X | \ P.lva 02558270928 14/05/2007 12.000,00 6.727.210,80 129
Giulia Piras / Sport Time Di Piras Giulia Bonorva Ss 3000000 X | \ P.lva 02172310902 14/05/2007 12.000,00 6.739.210,80 130
Sannia Francesca / Duedi Srl Macomer NU 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01169160916 14/05/2007 11.264,00 6.750.474,80 131
Mattana Fabrizio / Order & Progress S.R.L. Quartu SantEle CA 2500000 | X | \ P.lva 02713390926 14/05/2007 10.777,00 6.761.251,80 132
Vinci Sergio / Vinci Sergio Iglesias Cl 2664650 | X | \ P.lva 00538490921 14/05/2007 10.658,60 6.771.910,40 133
Spina Andrea / 2A Edilfer Sas Di Alessandro E Andrea  Sinnai CA 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02942910924 14/05/2007 8.000,00 6.779.910,40 134
Chiai Cinzia / Eventi Sposi&Cerimonie Di Chiai Cinzia llbono 0G 1930000 | X | \ P.lva 01267620910 14/05/2007 7.720,00 6.787.630,40 135
Canu Giannina / Ex Libris Di Canu Giannina Cagliari CA 1758499 | X | \ P.lva 02148080928 14/05/2007 7.034,00 6.794.664,39 136
Rossetti Fabio / Cis S.R.L. Quartu SantEle CA 15.000,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 03034830921 14/05/2007 6.467,00 6.801.131,39 137
Contu Fernando / Contu & Tola Di Contu Fernando S.N  Sorgono NU 000 X | \ P.lva 00569000912 14/05/2007 5.746,00 6.806.877,39 138
Canu Giannina / Ex Libris Di Canu Giannina Cagliari CA 1295266 | X | \ P.lva 02148080928 14/05/2007 5.181,06 6.812.058,46 139
Giuseppina Silvas / Silvas Giuseppina Sassari Ss 000 X | \ P.lva 01155770900 14/05/2007 3.400,00 6.815.458,46 140
Musio Anna / Musio Anna Serrenti MD 000 X | \ P.lva 01916390923 14/05/2007 676,90 6.816.13536 141
Caredda Alessandro / Nemesi Servizi Di Ristorazione S Cagliari CA 000 X | \ P.lva 02649880925 14/05/2007 0,00 6.816.135,36 142
Plaisant Giancarlo / Planik S.R.L. Cagliari CA 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02508770928 14/05/2007 0,00 6.816.13536 143
Anna Rita Cogotti / Gioielleria Marrocu Di Andrea E An  Villacidro MD 8170500 X | \ P.lva 02081690923 14/05/2007 6.816.135,36 144
Contu Paolo / Hotel Sul Rio Di Contu Paolo Jerzu NU 15595000 | X | | \ P.lva 01005590912 15/05/2007 62.380,00 6.878.51536 145
Sanna Gianluca / Sanna Gianluca Anela Ss 10.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02180960904 15/05/2007 4.,000,00 6.882.515,36 146
Sanna Riccardo / Sixtynine Di Sanna Riccardo Cagliari CA 21000000 | X | \ P.lva 02237790924 16/05/2007 84.000,00 6.966.515,36 147
Atzu Emanuele / Atzu Emanuele Dolianova CA 9673523 |X | | \ P.lva 02829410923 16/05/2007 38.694,09 7.005.209,45 148
Cambedda Antonio / C.S.C. Fashion S.N.C. Di Cambe  Nuoro NU 71.965,33 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00667330914 16/05/2007 28.786,13 7.033.99558 149
Cossu Giammario / Cossu Giammario Thiesi Ss 69.85800 | X | \ P.lva 02033530904 16/05/2007 27.94320 7.061.938,78 150
Fadda Pier Franco / Omonima Nuoro NU Ix] | | \ P.lva 01092350915 16/05/2007 0,00 7.061.938,78 151
Ciolli Marisa / Ruggiada Di Mare St LaMaddalena  SS \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02038600900 16/05/2007 7.061.938,78 152
Olivo Enzo / F.Lli Olivo S.N.C. San GavinoMo  MD 276.124,00 | X | | \ P.lva 00636730921 17/05/2007 107.053,27 7.168.992,05 153
Di Martinis Emilio / Di Martinis Emilio Selargius CA 20000000 | X | \ P.lva 02522490925 17/05/2007 100.000,00 7.268.992,05 154
Usai Cristian / Planet Car Di Cristian Usai & C. S.A.S.  Muravera CA 250.000,00 X | | \ P.lva 02558370926 17/05/2007  100.000,00 7.368.992,05 155
Cocco Giampiero / F.LIi Cocco S.R.L. Ales OR 25000000 | X | \ P.lva 00042700955 17/05/2007 100.000,00 7.468.992,05 156
Concu Luigi / Volonte' Di Cariello Anna & Concu S.N.C.  Cagliari CA 675.00000 | X | \ P.lva 02135600928 17/05/2007  100.000,00 7.568.992,05 157
Masala Anna/ 0 Orani NU 259.736,94 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00916020910 17/05/2007 99.998,72 7.668.990,77 158
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Virdis Paola / Virdis Paola Thiesi Ss 198.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 01107940908 17/05/2007 99.000,00 7.767.990,77 159
Borghero Antonella / Borghero Antonella Carloforte Cl 130.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01597160926 17/05/2007 97.500,00 7.865.490,77 160
Bolognese Raberto / Bolognese Raberto Quartu SantEle CA 12500000 | X | \ P.lva 01050570926 17/05/2007 93.750,00 7.959.240,77 161
Bolognese Raberto / Bolognese Raberto Quartu SantEle CA 12500000 | X | \ P.lva 01050570926 17/05/2007 93.750,00 8.052.990,77 162
Magai Antonietta / Stella Marina Di Magai Antonietta E ~ Carloforte Cl 55.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02547740924 17/05/2007 91.250,00 8.144.240,77 163
Floris Costantino Ignazio / Cogi 2 S.A.S. Di Floris Cost ~ Tonara nu 22000000 | X | \ P.lva 00966160913 17/05/2007 88.000,00 8.232.240,77 164
Cabiddu Antonio Giuseppe / La Verace Di Cabiddu Ant  Lanusei 0G 20149484 | X | | \ P.lva 01049920919 17/05/2007 84.597,94 8.316.838,71 165
Secchi Francesco / Secchi Francesco Ploaghe Ss 180.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01255740902 17/05/2007 80.267,81 8.397.106,52 166
Borghero Angelo / Borghero Angelo Carloforte Cl 4000000 X | \ P.lva 01690530926 17/05/2007 80.000,00 8.477.106,52 167
Faedda Giovanni / Faedda Giovanni Bonorva Ss 14000000 | X | | \ P.lva 01516030903 17/05/2007 79.000,00 8.556.106,52 168
Ferrandu Stefanina Rita / Al Mondo Dei Bimbi Di Stefan ~ Thiesi Ss 128.000,00 X | | \ P.lva 00152050902 17/05/2007 77.700,00 8.633.806,52 169
Ester Lai / L'Emporio Di Angelo Lai E Figli Snc Gavoi NU 8767340 X | \ P.lva 00937690915 17/05/2007 65.754,36 8.699.560,88 170
Tanda Claudio / Bar Seunis Dei F.Lli Tanda S.A.S. Di Thiesi SS 10169308 | X | | \ P.lva 02011000904 17/05/2007 61.677,23 8.761.238,11 171
Rais Ignazio; Rais Mario; Rais Gian Luca / Ignazio Rais ~ Sinnai CA 153.464,40 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 03093700924 17/05/2007 61.385,76 8.822.623,87 172
Melis Stefano / Gaspp Sl Cagliari CA 98.10500 | X | \ P.lva 03090620927 17/05/2007 61.246,19 8.883.870,06 173
Firinaiu Mario / Firinaiu Mario & C. S.N.C. Olbia oT 116.800,00 | X | \ P.lva 01232970903 17/05/2007 59.145,64 8.943.01570 174
Aste Sandro / Sandro Aste E Rosa Cambiaggio S.N.C.  Carloforte Cl 6.838,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02175870928 17/05/2007 55.128,20 8.998.143,90 175
Fresu Andrea / Castel Jazz Sl Cagliari CA 86.30000 X | \ P.lva 02815780925 17/05/2007 54.681,43 9.052.825,33 176
Serra Francesca / Ditta La Boutique Del Fiore Di Serra Thiesi Ss 9543807 |X | | \ P.lva 00921380903 17/05/2007 54.175,23 9.107.000,56 177
Mauro Miscali / Emme Informatica Di Mauro Miscali & Quartu SantEle CA 120.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02624230922 17/05/2007 51.731,00 9.158.731,56 178
Plaisant Angela Maria / Plaisant Angela Maria Carloforte Cl 000 X | \ P.lva 02271960920 17/05/2007 50.000,00 9.208.731,56 179
Leinardi Liria / 3P Di Leinardi Liria E C. S.A.S. Carloforte Cl 000 X | \ P.lva 02629220928 17/05/2007 50.000,00 9.258.731,56 180
Atzori Giorgio Salvatore / Benarredo Di Atzori Giorgio S~ Macomer NU 125.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00961430915 17/05/2007 49.007,14 9.307.738,70 181
Lai Salvatore / Omonima Gavoi NU 9320800 | X | \ P.lva 01088790918 17/05/2007 48.277,20 9.356.015,90 182
Cicalo' Battista Graziano / lllumina 2000 S.R.L. Fonni NU 106.268,00 | X | | \ P.lva 01087600910 17/05/2007 42.507,20 9.398.523,10 183
Fronteddu Antonio / Zizzone Market S.N.C. Di Frontedd  Dorgali NU 89.540,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00934710914 17/05/2007 42.241,00 9.440.764,10 184
Pulina Maria Ludovica / Libreria Dessi' S.R.L. Sassari SS 12000000 | X | \ P.lva 02252550909 17/05/2007 40.800,00 9.481.564,10 185
Piras Raffaele / Edicola Piras S.A.S. Di Piras Raffacle ~ Tempio Pausani OT 80.00000 X | \ P.lva 02080960905 17/05/2007 40.641,00 9.522.205,10 186
Murtas Marco / Murtas Marco 0 0 100.000,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 01862810924 17/05/2007 40.000,00 9.562.205,10 187
Porcheddu Bartolomeo / Da Berto Di Porcheddu Bartol ~ Ossi Ss 100.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 02168430904 17/05/2007 40.000,00 9.602.205,10 188
Sanna Antonio / Orocasa Di Sanna Antonio Ossi Ss 100.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 01819670900 17/05/2007 40.000,00 9.642.205,10 189
Sechi Antonia / Idee E Soluzioni Di Sechi Antonia Ossi Ss 100.000,00 X | | \ P.lva 02018770905 17/05/2007 40.000,00 9.682.205,10 190
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Atzori Anna Rita / Atzori Anna Rita Sardara MD 100.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 01391740923 17/05/2007 40.000,00 9.722.205,10 191
Mele Angela / Mele Angela Siniscola NU 95.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00925840910 17/05/2007 38.000,00 9.760.205,10 192
Antonietta Puggioni / Commerciale Puggioni Di A. Pug  Carloforte Cl 3800000 X | \ P.lva 02110220924 17/05/2007 35.035,31 9.795.240,41 193
Pintore Emiliano / "Bar Centrale” Di Pintore Emiliano Siniscola NU 60.000,00 | X | \ P.lva 01114320912 17/05/2007 31.583,00 9.826.823,41 194
Congiu Michele / Armeria Il Fucile D'Oro Di Michele Co  Iglesias Cl 68.511,59 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02971110925 17/05/2007 31.199,82 9.858.023,23 195
Farci Roberta / Roberta Farci Quartu SantEle CA 67.00000 | X | \ P.lva 02832700922 17/05/2007 30.946,00 9.888.969,23 196
Murgia Marina / 0 Villacidro MD 000 X | \ P.lva 02754180921 17/05/2007 28.400,00 9.917.369,23 197
Orru' Filiberto / Orru’ Filiberto Bonorva Ss 63.045,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02031270909 17/05/2007 27.824,00 9.945.19323 198
Fabrizio Zaccolo / Gruppotre Srl Sassari Ss 5200000 X | \ P.lva 01856730906 17/05/2007 27.100,00 9.972.29323 199
Marcucci Emilio / Ditta Individuale Marcucci Emilio Thiesi Ss 50.00000 X | \ P.lva 01684130907 17/05/2007 26.500,00 9.998.793,23 200
Fabrizio Zaccolo / Marilu' Srl Sassari Ss 48.000,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 00082590902 17/05/2007 25.100,00 10.023.893,23 201
Filiberto Carbonella / Artigianato Sardo Souvenir'S L'An  Alghero ss 32637,18 X | \ P.lva 02075030904 17/05/2007 24.477,88 10.048.371,11 202
Loddo Luigi / Loddo Luigi llbono 0G 58.20691 X | \ P.lva 00692050917 17/05/2007 24.432,76 10.072.803,88 203
Farci Loredana / Loredana Farci Quartu SantEle CA 50.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02831860925 17/05/2007 23.110,00 10.095.913,88 204
Biggio Maria / Biggio Maria Carloforte Cl 000 X | \ P.lva 00264290925 17/05/2007 22.500,00 10.118.413,88 205
Meloni Antonio / La Bottega Artigiana Di Meloni Antoni  Lanusei 0G 54.98000 X | \ P.lva 00065870917 17/05/2007 21.992,00 10.140.405,88 206
Vitali Roberto / Boutique Gemino Di Fabrizio E Roberto  Macomer NU 49.773,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01200180915 17/05/2007 21.978,57 10.162.384,45 207
Puligheddu Gian Luigi / Puligheddu Gian Luigi Oliena NU 4000000 X | \ P.lva 00985140912 17/05/2007 21.358,60 10.183.743,05 208
Rais Ida/ Rais Ida Sinnai CA 5325000 X | \ X P.lva 02857070920 17/05/2007 21.300,00 10.205.043,05 209
Usai Daniela / Il Frantoio D'Ogliastra Di Usai Daniela &  Tortoli 0G 47.584,62 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01036540910 17/05/2007 20.983,85 10.226.026,89 210
Piredda Mauro / United Services Srl Calangianus oT 7000000 | X | \ P.lva 02169800907 17/05/2007 20.000,00 10.246.026,89 211
Scano Antonello / F.Lli Scano Snc Calangianus oT 50.00000 X | \ P.lva 01575340904 17/05/2007 20.000,00 10.266.026,89 212
Repetto Luciano Giorgio / Repetto Luciano Giorgio Sassari Ss 50.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01123110908 17/05/2007 20.000,00 10.286.026,89 213
Dalmazio Murgia / Dalmazio Murgia Dolianova CA 50.00000 X | \ P.lva 00193960929 17/05/2007 20.000,00 10.306.026,89 214
Piredda Pasqualino / Omonima Orgosolo Nu 4771484 X | \ P.lva 00610590911 17/05/2007 19.085,94 10.325.112,83 215
Altana Giovanna Maria / Altana Giovanna Maria Tempio Pausani OT 47.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00145820908 17/05/2007 18.800,00 10.343.912,83 216
Scanu Danilo / Think Sardinia Di Danilo Scanu& C. S Arbus MD 3349300 X | \ P.lva 03052220922 17/05/2007 18.476,99 10.362.389,82 217
Furcas Teresina/ Furcas Teresina Serrenti MD 60.000,00 | X | \ P.lva 02578610921 17/05/2007 18.000,00 10.380.389,82 218
Cerina Antonio Dionigi / Cerina Antonio llbono 0G 35.290,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 00924490915 17/05/2007 17.200,00 10.397.589,82 219
Vinci Stefano / Mobilvinci S.N.C. Baressa OR 4000000 X | \ P.lva 00538130956 17/05/2007 16.000,00 10.413.589,82 220
Carboni Maria Paola / Omonima Tonara Nu 28.836,00 | X | \ P.lva 00831990916 17/05/2007 13.985,40 10.427.57522 221
Putzolu Maria Rosaria / Putzolu Maria Rosaria Arbus MD 16.711,64 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02612820924 17/05/2007 13.909,37 10.441.484,59 222
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Comina Umberto / Dream'S Bar Ales OR 3450000 X | \ P.lva 00626810956 17/05/2007 13.800,00 10.455.284,59 223
Boccoli Giuseppina / Brico Mar Snc Di Boccoli Giusep  Siniscola NU 26.650,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 01056510918 17/05/2007 11.660,00 10.466.944,59 224
Piroddi Antonello / Bar Marigosu Di Piroddi Antonello llbono 0G 2003600 | X | \ P.lva 00957190911 17/05/2007 10.898,40 10.477.842,99 225
Demelas Giovanna / Demelas Giovanna Fonni NU 2535202 | X | \ P.lva 00833460918 17/05/2007 10.140,81 10.487.983,79 226
Fais Salvatore / Faisport Di Salvatore Fais & C. Snc Iglesias Cl 20.740,26 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01668600925 17/05/2007 8.296,10 10.496.279,90 227
Gioi Franca / Gioi Franca Gavoi NU 1949589 | X | \ P.lva 00973570914 17/05/2007 7.798,36 10.504.078,25 228
Murgia Pietro Paolo / Omonima 0 0 18.000,00 | X | \ P.lva 01274030913 17/05/2007 7.200,00 10.511.278,25 229
Corsi Giuseppe / C.R.E.A. S.N.C. Di Corsi G. & Locci ~ San GavinoMo  MD 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00593950926 17/05/2007 6.764,33 10.518.042,58 230
Matolo Patrizia / Matolo Patrizia Macomer NU 000 X | \ P.lva 00733260913 17/05/2007 6.741,00 10.524.783,58 231
Raimondi Antonio Marcello / Raimondi Antonio Marcello  Macomer NU 000 X | \ P.lva 01139620916 17/05/2007 6.741,00 10.531.524,58 232
Rocchi Paolo Aldo / Foto Ottica Rocchi Di Rocchi Paol Iglesias Cl 14.079,00 ‘ X ‘ ‘ \ 153 ‘ X P.lva 02486990928 17/05/2007 6.361,60 10.537.886,18 233
Corda Angela / Corda Angela Sinnai CA 1500000 | X | \ P.lva 00081070922 17/05/2007 6.000,00 10.543.886,18 234
Demontis Antonia Maria / Omonima Ossi Ss 1400000 | X | \ P.lva 01433950902 17/05/2007 5.600,00 10.549.486,18 235
Piras Pier Luigi / Pubblicart Di Piras Pier Luigi Villacidro MD 12.399,67 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02599710924 17/05/2007 4.959,87 10.554.446,05 236
Picci Antonio / Picci Antonio Quartu SantEle CA 1200000 | X | \ P.lva 03069890923 17/05/2007 4.800,00 10.559.246,05 237
Lai Antonio Angelo / Oasis Di Lai Giovanni & C. S.N.C.  Iglesias Cl 1024000 | X | | \ P.lva 01911080925 17/05/2007 4.626,00 10.563.872,05 238
Murrocu Salvatore / Murrocu Salvatore Fonni NU 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00714900917 17/05/2007 4.100,00 10.567.972,05 239
Cardia Cristina / Pianeta Scuola Di Cardia Cristina Sinnai CA 926300 | X | \ P.lva 03097490928 17/05/2007 3.705,20 10.571.677,25 240
Murru Johanna Raffaela / Emporio S.A.S. Di Murru Joh ~ Sorgono NU 891900 X | \ P.lva 01285380919 17/05/2007 3.567,60 10.575.244,85 241
Repetto Luciano Giorgio / Repetto Luciano Giorgio Sassari SS 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01123110908 17/05/2007 3.000,00 10.578.244,85 242
Delogu Angela / Pilu’ Di Delogu Angela Thiesi SS 184200 (X | \ P.lva 02163800903 17/05/2007 2.836,80 10.581.081,65 243
Cabiddu Giampietro / Cabiddu Giampietro Lanusei 0G 000 X | \ P.lva 01052760913 17/05/2007 1.842,50 10.582.924,15 244
Furcas Andrea / Furcas Andrea Serrenti MD 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02009050929 17/05/2007 0,00 10.582.924,15 245
Marras Gian Roberto / Pescherie Marras S.N.C. Serrenti MD 000 X | \ P.lva 02403870922 17/05/2007 0,00 10.582.924,15 246
Musa Federica / Hope - Di Musa Federica& C.- S.N.C  Sardara MD 2500000 | X | \ P.lva 02933880920 17/05/2007 0,00 10.582.924,15 247
Boi Filippo / Ideagiardino Di Boi Filippo & C. S.N.C. Sardara MD 2300000 X | \ P.lva 02407230925 17/05/2007 0,00 10.582.924,15 248
Inzaina Matteo / "Happy Hour Sas Di Inzaina Matteo &  Calangianus oT 000 X | \ P.lva 02256210903 17/05/2007 0,00 10.582.924,15 249
Vargiu Antonio / Vargiu Antonio Jerzu 0G 167.697,60 | X | | \ P.lva 00757590914 18/05/2007 100.000,00 10.682.924,15 250
Masala Maria Antonia/ Masala Maria Antonia Orosei NU 272.000,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 00641620919 18/05/2007 100.000,00 10.782.924,15 251
Tola Michele / Nino Tola Di Michele Tola Sassari Ss 20000000 | X | \ P.lva 01791350901 18/05/2007 98.370,00 10.881.294,15 252
Gianluca Bonetti / Gav Sl Cagliari CA 25000000 | X | \ P.lva 02438090926 18/05/2007 92.500,00 10.973.794,15 253
Paola Montin / Gsr Srl Cagliari CA 250.000,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 02371980927 18/05/2007 75.000,00 11.048.794,15 254
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Carlo Montin / Romana Market Sas Cagliari CA 25000000 | X | \ P.lva 00561240920 18/05/2007 75.000,00 11.123.794,15 255
Pitzianti Marcello / Videosuono Di Pitzianti Marcello Dolianova CA 170.000,00 X | | \ P.lva 01634060923 18/05/2007 68.000,00 11.191.794,15 256
Nonne Giuseppe / La Mongolfiera Di Nonne Giuseppe  Fonni NU 153.661,00 | X | | \ P.lva 01070360910 18/05/2007 61.464,40 11.253.258,55 257
Cuboni Gian Luca / Bazar Cuboni S.N.C. Di Cuboni Ma  Lanusei 0G 9518300 | X | | \ P.lva 01261150914 18/05/2007 47.473,20 11.300.731,75 258
Casu Andrea / Shopping Sardinya Online S.R.L. Sarroch CA 100.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02489470928 18/05/2007 40.000,00 11.340.731,75 259
Loria Arianna / Moja S.A.S. Di Arianna Loria Ossi Ss 9135000 | X | \ P.lva 02256480902 18/05/2007 36.540,00 11.377.271,75 260
Gomiero Cristina / Viceversa Di Gomiero Cristina Tortoli’ 0G 46.80000 X | \ P.lva 01073900910 18/05/2007 32.370,00 11.409.641,75 261
Matteoli Maria Rosaria / Matteoli Maria Rosaria Sport A Ovodda NU 60.340,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01242840914 18/05/2007 24.136,00 11.433.777,75 262
Giampietro Aresu / Strale S.R.L. Lanusei 0G 57.50000 X | \ P.lva 01245820913 18/05/2007 23.000,00 11.456.777,75 263
Carta Monica / L'Isola Del Surgelato Di Carta Monica Siniscola NU 50.160,00 X | \ P.lva 01034710911 18/05/2007 22.066,20 11.478.843,95 264
Sechi Antonio / Ditta Sechi Antonio Thiesi Ss 55.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01555630902 18/05/2007 22.000,00 11.500.843,95 265
Arba Gianluigi / Omonima Muravera CA 5120000 X | \ P.lva 02921370926 18/05/2007 20.480,00 11.521.323,95 266
Lo Rico Roberto / Roal Di Roberto Lo Rico & C. S.A.S.  Tempio Pausani OT 4624200 X || \ P.lva 01987510904 18/05/2007 18.496,80 11.539.820,75 267
Nocco Maria Luisa / Hobby Sport Snc Di Cappeddu &  Oliena NU 30.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01050800919 18/05/2007 16.020,60 11.555.841,35 268
Masia Vittorio / Macelleria Di Masia Vittorio Ossi Ss 4000000 X | \ P.lva 01333240909 18/05/2007 16.000,00 11.571.841,35 269
Balloi Giovanni / B.A.P. S.R.L. Lanusei 0G 000 X | \ P.lva 00938260916 18/05/2007 15.063,00 11.586.904,35 270
Bertulu Denise / Moda Bimbo Di Bertulu Denise Ozieri Ss 27.556,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01852830908 18/05/2007 11.022,40 11.597.926,75 271
Soru Stefano / Soru Stefano Pizzeria Da Solianu Ovodda NU 2400000 | X | \ P.lva 01177030911 18/05/2007 9.600,00 11.607.526,75 272
Congiu Graziella / Congiu Graziella Sorgono NU 14.167,00 | X | \ P.lva 00954460911 18/05/2007 5.666,80 11.613.193,55 273
Carta Tomaso / F.Lli Carta Di Carta Tomaso & C. Snc ~ Tempio Pausani  OT 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00105240907 18/05/2007 5.067,00 11.618.260,55 274
Sanna Carlo / Sanna Mobili Di Carlo Sanna San GavinoMo  MD 000 X | \ P.lva 02329340927 18/05/2007 4.831,68 11.623.092,23 275
Pais Patrizia/ Omonima Ossi Ss 000 X | \ P.lva 01536540907 18/05/2007 1.553,34 11.624.64557 276
Muscau Andreana / Dandana Caffe' Di Muscau Andrea  Orgosolo NU 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01201580915 18/05/2007 789,00 11.625.434,57 277
Monica Cocco / Samon Fashion Di Monica Cocco Ozieri Ss 000 X | \ P.lva 02059040903 18/05/2007 0,00 11.625.434,57 278
Fresu Paola / Fresu Paola Ozieri Ss 000 X | \ P.lva 01722530902 18/05/2007 0,00 11.625.434,57 279
Cocco Giampiero / F.LIi Cocco S.R.L. Ales OR 250.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00042700955 21/05/2007 100.000,00 11.725.434,57 280
Pilia Marcello / Prolagus Di Meloni Luisa E Pilia Marcel ~ Sadali CA 25000000 X | | 15 P.lva 01158410918 21/05/2007  100.000,00 11.825.434,57 281
Concas Ignazio / Enzo Concas Eredi S.R.L Arbus MD 25000000 | X | \ P.lva 02932990928 21/05/2007 100.000,00 11.925.434,57 282
Serra Marco / Serra Edilizia Srl Sinnai CA 185.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01503130922 21/05/2007 99.900,00 12.025.334,57 283
Massimiliano Capra Agostini / Commax Srl Cagliari CA 17890000 | X | | \ P.lva 02666730920 21/05/2007 99.486,29 12.124.820,86 284
Valentino Moro / Bar Pasticceria Valentino Cagliari CA 157.800,00 | X | | \ P.lva 01792830927 21/05/2007 98.715,26 12.223.536,12 285
Uda Simone / Uda Simone(Tabaccheria) Carbonia Cl 130.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 03065520920 21/05/2007 97.500,00 12.321.036,12 286
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Desole Salvatore / Finanziaria Tessile Srl Sassari Ss 464.00000 X | \ P.lva 02179100900 21/05/2007 97.440,00 12.418.476,12 287
Gianluigi Schirru / Drinker Srl LaMaddalena ot 180.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02158790903 21/05/2007 97.000,00 12.515.476,12 288
Luisa Madrau / Trulli Srl La Maddalena ot 180.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 02177180904 21/05/2007 97.000,00 12.612.476,12 289
Schirru Sergio / Platinum Srl LaMaddalena ot 180.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 02126000906 21/05/2007 97.000,00 12.709.476,12 290
Desole Michele Andrea / Steve S.R.L. Sassari Ss 264.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02160860900 21/05/2007 91.560,00 12.801.036,12 291
Bua Paola / Individuale Omonima Orosei NU 163.621,44 | X | \ P.lva 00537030918 21/05/2007 83.171,58 12.884.207,70 292
Maria Grazia Marroccu / Abba Club Di Marroccu Maria  Cagliari CA 155.00000 | X | \ P.lva 02685060929 21/05/2007 77.548,00 12.961.755,70 293
Sechi Rosa / L'Alchimista S.A.S. Di Sechi Rosa & C. Thiesi Ss 132.000,00 X | | \ P.lva 02197550904 21/05/2007 76.000,00 13.037.755,70 294
Bitti Salvatore / Individuale Omonima Oliena NU 138.196,86 | X | | \ P.lva 01092470911 21/05/2007 73.806,74 13.111.562,44 295
Emiliano Secchi / S.E. Gli Ulivi Porto Torres Ss 14450000 | X | \ P.lva 02164770907 21/05/2007 72.492,00 13.184.054,44 296
Carai Mauro Antonio Maria / Farmacia Dr. Carai Mauro ~ Tonara NU 80.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02271400927 21/05/2007 62.000,00 13.246.054,44 297
Mannoni Corrado / Caffe' Mannoni Sassari Ss 160.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 01614680906 21/05/2007 61.200,00 13.307.254,44 298
Diana Grazia Luisa / Diana Grazia Luisa Bonorva Ss 12073230 | X | \ P.lva 02250070907 21/05/2007 58.048,92 13.365.303,36 299
Desole Michele Andrea / Steve S.R.L. Sassari Ss 140.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02160860900 21/05/2007 54.800,00 13.420.103,36 300
Ledda Rossano Stefano / Ledda Rossano Rappresenta  Macomer NU 156.00000 | X | | \ P.lva 00879520914 21/05/2007 53.647,00 13.473.750,36 301
Bussu Angelo / Omonima Ollolai NU 111.00000 | X | | \ P.lva 00735110918 21/05/2007 53.400,00 13.527.150,36 302
Loche Giancarlo / Individuale Omonima Tonara NU 128.881,09 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00951150911 21/05/2007 51.552,44 13.578.702,80 303
Cannas Roberto / A.G. Di Cannas Roberto & C. Snc Tortoli’ 0G 10550000 | X | | \ P.lva 01190370914 21/05/2007 50.700,00 13.629.402,80 304
Gusai Andrea/ System Zone S.N.C Di Gusai Andrea  Siniscola NU 000 X | \ P.lva 01214880914 21/05/2007 50.000,00 13.679.402,80 305
Cordella Giovanni / A&G Emporio Di Giovanni Cordella  Porto Torres Ss 107.384,59 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02004190902 21/05/2007 49.249,84 13.728.652,63 306
Manca Alessandro / F.Lli Manca Di Manca Alessandro ~ Monserrato CA 121.06243 | X | | \ P.lva 02212010926 21/05/2007 48.424,97 13.777.077,61 307
Manca Antonio Giovanni Maria / Ferramenta MancaDi  Osilo Ss 10005021 | X | | \ P.lva 01693890905 21/05/2007 47.612,08 13.824.689,69 308
Massimo Demontis / D & D Rappresentanze Srl Cagliari CA 120.000,00 X | | \ P.lva 02349090924 21/05/2007 42.000,00 13.866.689,69 309
Saba Loredana / Saba Loredana Lanusei 0G 6130000 | X | \ P.lva 00878430917 21/05/2007 40.611,25 13.907.300,94 310
Lecis Luigi / Ristorante Sa Ruina Di Lecis LuigiE C. S Assemini CA 81.067,00 X | \ P.lva 03084850928 21/05/2007 38.395,14 13.945.696,08 311
Pira Francesco / Effepi Di F.Pira & C. Snc Orgosolo NU 66.489,25 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00713510915 21/05/2007 37.289,70 13.982.985,78 312
Nigro Lucia / Nigro Lucia Siniscola NU 4783697 X | \ P.lva 01166900918 21/05/2007 35.878,00 14.018.863,78 313
Masala Carmela / Masala Carmela Ozieri Ss 80.567,00 X | \ X P.lva 01829400900 21/05/2007 35.117,80 14.053.981,58 314
Secci Maria Teresa / Fratelli Secci Di Secci Luigi& CS  San Vito CA 85.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01667400921 21/05/2007 34.000,00 14.087.981,58 315
Deiana Roberto / "Duedispari” Cartoleria, Di DeianaRo  Lanusei 0G 4449500 X | \ P.lva 01084660917 21/05/2007 33.371,25 14.121.352,83 316
Casti Pier Paolo / New Shoppers St San Sperate CA 8200000 X | \ P.lva 03089810927 21/05/2007 32.800,00 14.154.152,83 317
Saba Alessandra / De.Ci.Srl Nuoro NU 108.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00754030906 21/05/2007 32.400,00 14.186.552,83 318
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Curreli Giuseppe / Sport Shop Di Curreli Giuseppe Fonni NU 81.00000 X | \ P.lva 01129690911 21/05/2007 32.119,00 14.218.671,83 319
Marras Maria Antonia / Mei S.R.L. Siniscola NU 80.000,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 01100310919 21/05/2007 32.000,00 14.250.671,83 320
Massimo Demontis / D & D Rappresentanze Sl Cagliari CA 90.000,00 | X | \ P.lva 02349090924 21/05/2007 31.500,00 14.282.171,83 321
Lai Oscar / Lai Oscar Assemini CA 59.336,08 X | \ P.lva 03093930927 21/05/2007 28.102,73 14.310.274,56 322
Carta Sandro Gavino / Carta Sandro Gavino Riola Sardo OR 69.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00649810959 21/05/2007 27.600,00 14.337.874,56 323
Cugusi Giovannanna / Cugusi Giovannanna Fonni NU 66.00000 | X | \ P.lva 00652260910 21/05/2007 26.162,00 14.364.036,56 324
Orru' Antonio / Orru' Antonio Bonorva Ss 4000000 X | \ P.lva 00300380904 21/05/2007 24.319,00 14.388.355,56 325
Delrio Margherita / Delrio Margherita Porto Torres Ss 40.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01444930901 21/05/2007 19.098,00 14.407.453,56 326
Rosa Foddai / Linea Oro Mesina Di Foddai Rosa & C. Sassari SS 46.742,00 X | \ P.lva 01492240906 21/05/2007 18.696,80 14.426.150,36 327
Pirino Manuel / Pirino Manuel Gioielli Sassari Ss 4095500 X | \ P.lva 01979830906 21/05/2007 16.382,00 14.442.532,36 328
Cui Maria Rosaria / Cui Maria Rosaria Iglesias Cl 36.12858 X \ P.lva 01797180922 21/05/2007 16.135,17 14.458.667,53 329
Nieddu Alessandro / Medesima Ossi Ss 4000000 X | \ P.lva 02181630902 21/05/2007 16.000,00 14.474.667,53 330
Corriga Anatolia / "Bar Valentino" Di Corriga Anatolia Sorgono NU 3415300 X | \ P.lva 01109020915 21/05/2007 15.031,20 14.489.698,73 331
Abeltino Paolina / Abeltino Paolina Tempio Pausani OT 28.800,00 X | \ P.lva 00162710909 21/05/2007 12.880,00 14.502.578,73 332
Loi Annamaria / Qui' Quo' Qua’ Di Loi AnnamariaE Sa  Arborea OR 30.00000 X | \ P.lva 01105560955 21/05/2007 12.000,00 14.514.578,73 333
Frau Gianluca / "Keram" Di Frau Gianluca Orosei NU 1805000 | X | | \ P.lva 00760790915 21/05/2007 11.395,20 14.525.973,93 334
Cucchedda Maddalena / Individuale Omonima Nuoro NU 14.384,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00732520911 21/05/2007 10.000,60 14.535.974,53 335
Incani Erika / Erika Ed llaria Incani Snc Iglesias Cl 2200000 | X | \ P.lva 03066740923 21/05/2007 9.829,29 14.545.803,82 336
Porcheddu Antonella / La Fata Dei Bambini Di Pazzola ~ Porto Torres Ss 1661000 | X | \ P.lva 01586660902 21/05/2007 7.615,00 14.553.418,82 337
Guerra Luisa Anna / Guerra Vittorio Sas Di Guerra Luis ~ Sassari Ss 18.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01826720904 21/05/2007 7.200,00 14.560.618,82 338
Pretti Clara/ Omonima Nuoro NU 000 X | \ P.lva 01244100911 21/05/2007 5.000,00 14.565.618,82 339
Cristina Muntoni / Mird Di Cristina Muntoni Villacidro MD 000 X | \ P.lva 02550930925 21/05/2007 2.950,00 14.568.568,82 340
Congiu Davide / Edera S.N.C. Di Davide Congiu & C. Sorgono NU 134.240,90 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01070050917 22/05/2007 65.601,36 14.634.170,18 341
Masala Giovanni Giacomo / Masala Giovanni Giacomo ~ Orosei NU 2620070 |X | \ P.lva 00975690918 22/05/2007 10.480,28 14.644.650,46 342
Cordazzu Maria Grazia / Cordazzu Maria Grazia Siniscola NU 25000000 | X | \ P.lva 00530120914 25/05/2007 100.000,00 14.744.650,46 343
Furru Giovanni / Furru Giovanni Oliena NU 105.245,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01266880911 25/05/2007 51.788,00 14.796.438,46 344
Pinna Nunzia / Ligi Calzature S.R.L. Nuoro NU 57.73600 X | \ P.lva 01031200916 25/05/2007 34.323,40 14.830.761,86 345
Mameli Pietrino / Mameli Pietrino Oliena NU 36.59000 X | \ P.lva 00657950911 25/05/2007 16.366,00 14.847.127,86 346
Costa Raniero / Su Forru Sas Di Raniero Costa Sinnai CA 20.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02902920921 25/05/2007 13.400,00 14.860.527,86 347
Mameli Antonio / Mameli Antonio Oliena NU 2605166 | X | \ P.lva 00609160916 25/05/2007 11.670,66 14.872.198,53 348
Saba Patrizia / Glamour Di Saba Patrizia Macomer NU 2575200 | X | \ P.lva 01279250912 25/05/2007 10.028,44 14.882.226,97 349
Sanna Sandra/ S.L. Di Sandra Sanna & C. Sas Iglesias Cl 20.625,83 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 03090340922 25/05/2007 8.960,00 14.891.186,97 350
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Puligheddu Giovanna / Puligheddu & Corrias Snc Oliena NU 000 X | \ P.lva 00805940913 25/05/2007 0,00 14.891.186,97 351
Serra Immacolata / Small & Trandy Di Serra Immacolat ~ Cagliari CA 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02953690928 25/05/2007 0,00 14.891.186,97 352
Mureddu Piero Pasquale / Eventos Di Mureddu Piero P Orani NU 6550000 | X | \ P.lva 00212020911 30/05/2007 31.250,00 14.922.436,97 353
Atzei Antonio / Atzei Antonio Ales OR 127.899,84 | X | | \ P.lva 00515510956 04/06/2007 51.159,94 14.973.596,90 354
Utzeri Luciano / Utzeri Luciano Tortoli’ 0G 100.000,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 01114150913 04/06/2007 46.000,00 15.019.596,90 355
Demontis Angelo Giuseppe / Demontis Angelo Giusep ~ Ossi Ss 101.737,00 | X | | \ P.lva 01353310905 04/06/2007 40.694,80 15.060.291,70 356
Floris Luigi Francesco / Co Gi Sas Di Floris Graziano ~ Tonara NU 1000000 | X | \ P.lva 00720720911 04/06/2007 15.886,00 15.076.177,70 357
Floris Luigi Francesco / Co Gi Sas Di Floris Graziano ~ Tonara NU 10.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00720720911 04/06/2007 15.886,00 15.092.063,70 358
Cocco Enzo / F.LIi Cocco Di Enzo E Pietro S.N.C. Ales OR 3000000 X | \ P.lva 00106440951 04/06/2007 12.000,00 15.104.063,70 359
Mulas Enrico/ 0 Cagliari CA 1100000 | X | \ P.lva 02704920921 04/06/2007 4.400,00 15.108.463,70 360
Garau Raffaella/ Garau Raffaella Guspini MD 9.268,99 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02128630924 04/06/2007 3.707,60 15.112.171,30 361
Garau Raffaella / Garau Raffaella Guspini MD 849329 X | | \ P.lva 02128630924 04/06/2007 3.397,32 15.115.568,62 362
Lippi Maria Laura / L'Angolo Rosa Di Lippi Maria Laura  Cagliari CA 588500 X | \ P.lva 02685960920 04/06/2007 2.354,00 15.117.922,62 363
Lippi Maria Laura / Lippi S.A.S. Di Lippi Maria Laura&  Cagliari CA 194000 X | | \ P.lva 01935380921 04/06/2007 776,00 15.118.698,62 364
Loddo Luca / Loddo Luca Tortoli 0G 25000000 | X | \ P.lva 01175110913 06/06/2007 100.000,00 15.218.698,62 365
Cogoni Paolina / Omonima Meana Sardo Nu 2500000 | X | \ P.lva 00019540911 06/06/2007 14.811,00 15.233.509,62 366
Porcu Maria Franca / Ditta Porcu Maria Franca Guspini MD 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01582600928 06/06/2007 10.000,00 15.243.509,62 367
Frau Silvestro / Torronificio Frau S.N.C. Di Silvestro E Desulo NU 1508397 |X | | \ P.lva 01277260913 06/06/2007 6.033,59 15.249.543,20 368
Fadda Antonio Costantino / Fadda Antonio Costantino  Olbia oT 150.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 01894590908 08/06/2007 78.950,00 15.328.493,20 369
Deiana Antonio / Casa Viva Mobili Di Deiana Antonio & ~ Samugheo OR 100.000,00 X | | \ P.lva 00614730950 08/06/2007 75.000,00 15.403.493,20 370
Sansone Anna Maria / Sanso' Calzature Di Sansone An  Desulo NU 113.00000 | X | | \ P.lva 01116510916 08/06/2007 69.602,40 15.473.095,60 371
Contu Flavio / Ditta Individuale Contu Flavio Cabras OR 119.00000 | X | | \ P.lva 00062800958 08/06/2007 62.864,00 15.535.959,60 372
Sale Stefano / Sale Stefano Lanusei 0G 148.467,22 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00983110917 08/06/2007 59.386,89 15.595.346,49 373
Atzei Antonio / Atzei Antonio Ales OR 127.899,84 | X | | \ P.lva 00515510956 08/06/2007 57.927,79 15.653.274,28 374
Cabras Daniela / Macciocu S.R.L. Sassari SS 107.750,00 | X | \ P.lva 01989890908 08/06/2007 47.194,00 15.700.468,28 375
Sale Stefano / Sale Stefano Lanusei 0G 82.050,40 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00983110917 08/06/2007 39.620,16 15.740.088,44 376
Porcu Gian Paolo / Duep S.A.S. Di Porcu Gian Paolo &  Arzachena oT 4552820 X | \ P.lva 02242720908 08/06/2007 18.211,28 15.758.299,72 377
Vinci Stefano / Mobilvinci S.N.C. Baressa OR 4000000 X | \ P.lva 00538130956 08/06/2007 18.116,60 15.776.416,32 378
Porta Luciano / Ditta Individuale Porta Luciano Samassi MD 42.776,94 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01454440924 08/06/2007 17.110,78 15.793.527,09 379
Comina Umberto / Dream'S Bar Ales OR 3450000 X | \ P.lva 00626810956 08/06/2007 15.625,57 15.809.152,66 380
Casula Simone / Casula Sas Di Simone Casula & C. Cagliari CA 3500000 X | \ P.lva 02467470924 08/06/2007 14.000,00 15.823.152,66 381
Cocco Enzo/ F.LIi Cocco Di Enzo E Pietro S.N.C. Ales OR 30.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00106440951 08/06/2007 13.587,45 15.836.740,11 382
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Emila Mazzuzzi / Ghirlanda Di Franco Fozzi E EmiliaM  Cagliari CA 000 X | \ P.lva 02148120922 08/06/2007 11.500,00 15.848.240,11 383
Caiafa Carmela / Individuale Omonima Macomer NU 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01167510914 08/06/2007 2.873,00 15.851.113,11 384
Monica Cocco / Samon Fashion Di Monica Cocco Ozieri Ss 6.00000 | X | \ P.lva 02059040903 08/06/2007 2.400,00 15.853.513,11 385
Murru Antonietta / Omonima Samugheo OR 538600 X | \ P.lva 00554720953 08/06/2007 2.154,40 15.855.667,51 386
Campus Paola / Campus Abbigliamento Di Campus Pa  Orani NU 0,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01198640912 08/06/2007 0,00 15.855.667,51 387
Barcella Antonino / Barcella Elettroforniture Di Barcella ~ Cagliai CA 3000800 X | \ P.lva 02958930923 09/06/2007 22.503,20 15.878.170,71 388
Porcu Giuseppe / Porcu Giuseppe Teti NU 2570000 | X | \ P.lva 00994048916 09/06/2007 10.280,00 15.888.450,71 389
Piras Danilo / Piras S.N.C. Di Piras Danilo & Armando ~ Tonara NU 340.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01152450910 12/06/2007 136.000,00 16.024.450,71 390
Manca Igor Salvatore / Individuale Omonima Aritzo NU 25000000 | X | \ P.lva 00899500912 12/06/2007 100.000,00 16.124.450,71 391
Zedde Marco / Ditta Individuale Zedde Marco Austis NU 25000000 | X | \ P.lva 01205450917 12/06/2007 100.000,00 16.224.450,71 392
Marcis Silvana / Inventa Sas Di Marcis Silvana & C. Tonara Nu 230.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00987540911 12/06/2007 100.000,00 16.324.450,71 393
Cuccu Mauro Everardo / Cuccu Distribuzioni E Servizi  Sardara MD 25000000 | X | \ P.lva 02847380926 12/06/2007 100.000,00 16.424.450,71 394
Francesco Nicassio / Nicassio S.N.C. Dei Fratelli Fran ~ Ozieri Ss 25000000 | X | \ P.lva 01314860907 12/06/2007 100.000,00 16.524.450,71 395
Lecca Giovanna / Lecca Giovanna Isili CA 611.400,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00135680916 12/06/2007 99.963,90 16.624.414,61 396
Nonnis Alberto / Nonnis Alberto Aritzo NU 20000000 | X | \ P.lva 01209490919 12/06/2007 99.958,00 16.724.372,61 397
Seddaiu Antonio / Nuove Case Di Sardegna S.R.L. Olbia oT 330.00000 X | \ P.lva 02252310905 12/06/2007 99.000,00 16.823.372,61 398
Sale Elena / B & C Di Sale Elena Dorgali NU 233.063,42 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01114200916 12/06/2007 98.971,37 16.922.343,98 399
Meloni Luigia / Meloni Luigia Siniscola NU 34146659 X | \ P.lva 00601640915 12/06/2007 98.293,32 17.020.637,30 400
Francesco Nicassio / Nicassio S.N.C. Dei Fratelli Fran ~ Ozieri Ss 23000000 | X | \ P.lva 01314860907 12/06/2007 92.000,00 17.112.637,30 401
Zedda Fulvio / Le Librerie Srl Cagliari Ca 220.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01999870924 12/06/2007 88.000,00 17.200.637,30 402
Maria Luisa Ruggieri / Seventy Five Cagliari CA 24000000 | X | \ P.lva 00145040929 12/06/2007 84.000,00 17.284.637,30 403
Deiana Milena / Deiana Milena Sarule NU 15426500 | X | | \ P.lva 00996160917 12/06/2007 83.792,75 17.368.430,05 404
Comida Claudia / La Capannina Di Comida Claudia Sa  Tortoli' 0G 176.125,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01283450912 12/06/2007 81.545,88 17.449.975,93 405
Ponsanu Giovanni / Duepi Snc Dei F.LIi Ponsanu Giov  Olbia oT 190.750,00 | X | | \ P.lva 01566430904 12/06/2007 76.300,00 17.526.275,93 406
Saba Alessandra / De.Ci.Srl Nuoro NU 12500000 | X | \ P.lva 00754030906 12/06/2007 76.250,00 17.602.525,93 407
Salis Rosa / Edilmarket Di Salis Rosa E Salis Antonio Jerzu 0G 150.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00726860919 12/06/2007 74.250,00 17.676.775,93 408
Manconi Nicola / Manconi Nicola Tempio Pausani OT 13000000 | X | \ P.lva 01385100902 12/06/2007 70.552,00 17.747.327,93 409
Benzi Giannetto / G.B.C. Snc Di Benzi Giannetto & C. Silanus NU 13496000 | X | \ P.lva 01171160912 12/06/2007 69.375,00 17.816.702,93 410
De Candia Patrizia / De Candia Patrizia Olbia Ss 120.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01842670901 12/06/2007 63.155,00 17.879.857,93 411
Pinna Ottavio / Pinna Ottavio Samugheo OR 12000000 | X | \ P.lva 00593830953 12/06/2007 61.145,00 17.941.002,93 412
Antonio Seddaiu / Agenzia Immobiliare Di Sardegna S.  Olbia oT 150.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 02250720907 12/06/2007 60.000,00 18.001.002,93 413
Caddeo Roberto / Nuovo Centro Bevande Di Caddeo R Isili CA 100.000,00 X | | \ P.lva 01149790915 12/06/2007 50.400,00 18.051.402,93 414
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Biancu Melania / Telespazio Di Biancu Melania Siniscola NU 100.000,00 | X | | \ P.lva 01163900911 12/06/2007 49.800,00 18.101.202,93 415
Michele Pili / Omonima Aritzo NU 100.000,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 01100280914 12/06/2007 46.960,00 18.148.162,93 416
Daga Carlo / "Bar Daga"Di Carlo Daga Aritzo NU 100.000,00 | X | | X P.lva 00042960914 12/06/2007 46.113,00 18.194.275,93 417
Sulis Mario / Samugheo OR 90.000,00 | X | \ P.lva 00022140958 12/06/2007 45.850,00 18.240.125,93 418
Espa Ambrogio / Espa Ambrogio Monserrato CA 50.500,00 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 01796810925 12/06/2007 40.866,19 18.280.992,12 419
Baldinu Gaetano Giovanni Maria / Second Skin Di Baldi ~ Sassari Ss 7800000 | X | \ P.lva 01234030904 12/06/2007 39.328,00 18.320.320,12 420
Loi Paola / Loi Paola Samugheo OR 50.00000 X | \ P.lva 01056060955 12/06/2007 37.500,00 18.357.820,12 421
Floris Anna / Omonima Desulo NU 66.289,08 \ x\ \ \ \ P.lva 00519670913 12/06/2007 36.883,63 18.394.703,75 422
Bianchi Angelo / Trattoria La Gallurese S.N.C. Di Bianc ~ Tempio Pausani OT 67.81000 | X | \ P.lva 02022410902 12/06/2007 36.768,00 18.431.471,75 423
Tosciri Vincenzo Mariano Pio / Hard Soft Di Tosciri Enz ~ Tortoli 0G 9420000 | X | \ P.lva 00737390914 12/06/2007 35.876,00 18.467.347,75 424
Demartis Stefano / Demartis Stefano Macomer NU 69.694,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00781570916 12/06/2007 34.832,60 18.502.180,35 425
Monne Efisio / Monne Efisio E C. S.N.C. Dorgali NU 86.00000 X | \ P.lva 01036070918 12/06/2007 34.400,00 18.536.580,35 426
Cucciari Anna Chantan / Vittoria 2001 S.N.C. Arzachena oT 7136000 | X | \ P.lva 01942740901 12/06/2007 32.815,20 18.569.395,55 427
Claudio Bardelle / Before Fast Di Claudio Bardelle Quartu SantEle CA 81.907,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02938640923 12/06/2007 32.762,80 18.602.158,35 428
Carboni Gesuino / Omonima Tonara Nu 6500000 | X | \ P.lva 00076080910 12/06/2007 32.500,00 18.634.658,35 429
Perdighe Antonio / Perdighe Antonio Samugheo OR 6244800 | X | | \ P.lva 00533760955 12/06/2007 31.779,20 18.666.437,55 430
Murru Maria Grazia / M & P Di Murru Maria Grazia Sas  Monserrato CA 36.750,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02215930922 12/06/2007 27.562,50 18.694.000,05 431
Mucelli Gianpietro / Ogliastra Carni Snc Lanusei 0G 2500000 | X | \ P.lva 01043280914 12/06/2007 24.844,00 18.718.844,05 432
Andrea Deidda / Bar-Caffé Di Deidda Andrea Isili NU 50.00000 X | \ P.lva 01080010919 12/06/2007 24.667,00 18.743.511,05 433
Solinas Natalino / Solinas Natalino Oliena NU 44.750,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00845770916 12/06/2007 23.117,00 18.766.628,05 434
Cadoni Antonio / Lineabrico Di Cadoni A. E Gallisai A. Macomer NU 50.000,00 ‘ X ‘ ‘ ‘ 88 ‘ P.lva 01170430910 12/06/2007 22.865,33 18.789.493,38 435
Cossu Giovanni / Prodotti Agricoli Di Cossu Giovanni &  Siniscola NU 5214577 X | \ P.lva 01138790918 12/06/2007 20.858,31 18.810.351,69 436
Marongiu Giorgio / Sapori Di Sardegna Di Marongiu Gi  Cagliari CA 50.000,00 X \ P.lva 01014260929 12/06/2007 20.000,00 18.830.351,69 437
Marongiu Giorgio / Sapori Di Sardegna Di Marongiu Gi  Cagliari CA 50.00000 X | \ P.lva 01014260929 12/06/2007 20.000,00 18.850.351,69 438
Murgia Anna Maria / "Emme" Di Murgia Anna Maria Macomer NU 50.00000 X | \ P.lva 00855870911 12/06/2007 20.000,00 18.870.351,69 439
Piana Ivo Salvatore / Pisano Giovanna Snc Di Pianalv ~ Sassari Ss 50.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 01530510906 12/06/2007 20.000,00 18.890.351,69 440
Cui Giovanni  / Hotel Artu Di Cui Giovanni E Cui Co  Iglesias Cl 300.00000 X | | 4 P.lva 02934340924 12/06/2007 19.000,00 18.909.351,69 441
Piras Paoletta / Piras Paoletta Isili CA 4189700 X | \ P.lva 00622800910 12/06/2007 18.628,80 18.927.980,49 442
Pisu Salvatore Ignazio / Individuale Omonima Austis NU 35.500,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 00878790914 12/06/2007 18.193,00 18.946.173,49 443
Fele Sebastiana / Fele Sebastiana Oliena NU 4015225 X | \ P.lva 01137050918 12/06/2007 16.060,90 18.962.234,39 444
Serra Giannina / Serra Giannina Macomer NU 000 X | \ P.lva 01221780917 12/06/2007 15.465,00 18.977.699,39 445
Lai Annalisa / Profumeria Cauli S.R.L. Cagliari CA 20.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 03088340926 12/06/2007 15.000,00 18.992.699,39 446
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Fadda Caterina / Individuale Omonima Austis NU 3227380 X | \ P.lva 01225610912 12/06/2007 14.205,52 19.006.904,91 447
Massimo Spiga / Fior Di Lotto Di Massimo Spiga& CS  Cagliari CA 000 X | \ P.lva 01097940926 12/06/2007 13.000,00 19.019.904,91 448
Deiana Giuseppe / Ottica Deiana Di Deiana Giuseppe Nuoro Nu 29.830,00 | X | \ P.lva 01249670918 12/06/2007 11.932,00 19.031.836,91 449
Montisci Mirko / Linea Elettrica Di Montisci M.& C. Snc ~ Sardara MD 2521600 | X | \ P.lva 02271550929 12/06/2007 10.086,40 19.041.923,31 450
Seddaiu Antonio / Sardaffari Di Antonio Seddaiu Ozieri Ss 25.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva SDDNTN64M  12/06/2007 10.000,00 19.051.923,31 451
Pintus Maria Antioca E Pintus Candida / Pintus & Pintu ~ Macomer NU 000 X | \ P.lva 00723890919 12/06/2007 9.186,00 19.061.109,31 452
Piras Raffaela / Arcobaleno Sas Di Piras RaffaelaE C.  Ilbono 0G 2040000 | X | \ P.lva 01244090914 12/06/2007 9.124,00 19.070.233,31 453
Pietro Pani / Libreria Tiziano S.R.L. Cagliari CA 20.000,00 \ X \ \ \ \ P.lva 02237470923 12/06/2007 8.000,00 19.078.233,31 454
Fiori Maria Teresa / Fiori Maria Teresa Oristano OR 000 X | \ P.lva 00731480950 12/06/2007 7.000,00 19.085.233,31 455
Mura Giovanna Luigia / L'Arcobaleno Di Mura Giovanna ~ Samugheo or 16.00000 | X | \ P.lva 00645940958 12/06/2007 6.400,00 19.091.633,31 456
Bidotti Vitalia / Bidotti Vitalia llbono 0G 1000000 x| \ P.lva 00813100914 12/06/2007 5.462,00 19.097.095,31 457
Cucca Rossella/ Cucca Rossella Oliena NU 000 X | \ P.lva 01100980919 12/06/2007 5.020,00 19.102.115,31 458
Solinas Salvatore / Alimentarmarket Di Solinas Salvator ~ Oliena NU 000 X | \ P.lva 00768730913 12/06/2007 4.761,00 19.106.876,31 459
Congiu Giovanna Maria Francesca / Galaveras Snc Di  Oliena NU 10.000,00 X | \ P.lva 01075870913 12/06/2007 4.438,00 19.111.314,31 460
Benzi Giannetto / G.B.C. Snc Di Benzi Giannetto & C. Silanus NU 771750 | X | \ P.lva 01171160912 12/06/2007 3.087,00 19.114.401,31 461
